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A 0151071282 | 2016 4F 6 fJ 22 [ 5,000 250,100 SEN
e 0151071282 | 2016 £ 6 H 23 H 5,000 255,100 SEN
RN 0151071282 | 2016 46 H 24 H 5,000 260,100 DN
e 0151071282 | 2016 £ 6 /I 30 H -10,000 250,100 S
RN 0151071282 2016 7 H 4 H 5,000 255,100 SUN
&y 0151071282 2016 %27 H 6 H 5,000 260,100 SEN
e 0151071282 | 2016 £ 7 H 19 H -35,000 225,100 S
&y 0151071282 | 2016 4F 7 f 22 H 20,000 245,100 SEN
e 0151071282 | 2016 £ 7 f 25 H 18,000 263,100 SEN
RN 0151071282 | 2016 £ 7 H 26 H -25,000 238,100 S
2 0151071282 | 2016 £ 7 f 27 H 42,000 280,100 SN
M 0151071282 | 2016 47 A 29 H -80,000 200,100 S
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By 0151071282 2016 %28 A 2 H 35,000 235,100 SEN
e 0151071282 2016 %28 H 3 H -105,000 130,100 i
B 0151071282 2016 48 F 4 H -20,000 110,100 il
e 0151071282 2016 %8 H 5 H 100,000 210,100 EN
e 0151071282 2016 %8 /1 8 H 60,000 270,100 SEN
&y 0151071282 2016 %8 H9 H 15,000 285,100 FEN
e 0151071282 | 2016 48 J] 11 H 28,300 313,400 SEN
RN 0151071282 | 2016 -8 H 15 H 3,884 317,284 DN
e 0151071282 | 2016 4 8 /I 15 H -8,000 309,284 i
N 0151071282 | 2016 48 H 16 H 2,000 311,284 YN
&y 0151071282 | 2016 4£8 H 19 H 1,000 312,284 SEN
e 0151071282 | 2016 £ 8 /I 22 H 5,600 317,884 SEN
&y 0151071282 | 2016 4£8 H 23 H 3,100 320,984 SEN
A 0151071282 | 2016 4 8 A 30 H 1,000 321,984 SEN
2k 0151071282 | 2016 £ 8 H 30 H -1,000 320,984 SEH
&y 0151071282 | 2016 4F 8 /I 31 [ -6,000 314,984 i
2k 0151071282 | 2016 £ 9 H 20 H -45,000 269,984 SEH
RN 0151071282 | 2016 4 10 ; 13 H -20,000 249,984 SEH
21 0103822266 | 2016 £ 5 f 12 H 9,800 36,300 SEN
2 1E 0103822266 | 2016 45 H 20 H -26,800 10,000 S
21 0103822266 | 2016 4£5 f 23 H -10,000 0 i
Z1E 0103822266 | 2016 46 H 21 H 4,100 4,100 IN
2 0103822266 2016 -7 H 5 H 300 4,400 DN
21 0103822266 | 2016 £ 7 /I 19 H -4,400 0 F
A 0103822266 | 2016 £ 7 H 25 H 5,100 5,100 SN
1 0103822266 | 2016 4 7 H 26 H -5,100 0 ST
Z1E 0103822266 | 2016 4£7 A 27 H 5,400 5,400 KN
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FAE 0103822266 | 201647 H 29 H -5,400 0 S
FAE 0103822266 2016 48 H 2 H 6,300 6,300 S9N
i 0103822266 | 2016 48 5 3 H -6,300 0 S
2Rk 0103822266 | 201648 A 5 H 4,000 4,000 SN
ZE A 0103822266 | 201648 7 9 H 2,500 6,500 YN
Ak 0103822266 | 2016 48 H 22 H 500 7,000 SN
ZE A 0103822266 | 2016 410 A 13 H -7,000 0 F2
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WRAE B B S ERIE SR B0 45 HA IR STE 2 7 31 2 7 R AR
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BEREHR | WK S ZEHM RERH | SRBH ZEITH
LGS 0899045289 2016-05-06 4,800 9,676 SEN
CAFIUES 0899045289 2016-05-06 -4,800 4,876 S
LAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-09 4,861 9,737 SEAN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-09 -4,800 4,937 SEH
ZAGUESF 0899045289 2016-05-10 4,764 9,701 NYN
LSS 0899045289 2016-05-10 -4,764 4,937 S
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-11 4,800 9,737 SEN
LSS 0899045289 2016-05-11 -4,800 4,937 Fth
GAGUES 0899045289 2016-05-12 4,700 9,637 SEN
GG 0899045289 2016-05-12 -4,800 4,837 il
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-13 4,800 9,637 SEAN
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GAGUES 0899045289 2016-05-13 -4,800 4,837 S
GAEIES 0899045289 2016-05-16 4,800 9,637 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-05-16 -4,800 4,837 S
ZAGUES 0899045289 2016-05-17 4,800 9,637 SN
LS UEH 0899045289 2016-05-17 -4,800 4,837 i
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-05-18 4,800 9,637 EAN
GG 0899045289 2016-05-18 -4,800 4,837 St
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-05-19 4,800 9,637 DYN
TGS 0899045289 2016-05-19 -4,800 4,837 F
GG 0899045289 2016-05-20 4,873 9,710 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-05-20 -4,837 4,873 S
TGS 0899045289 2016-05-23 4,800 9,673 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-05-23 -4,800 4,873 S
LAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-24 4,800 9,673 SIN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-24 -4,800 4,873 SEH
LAFIUES 0899045289 2016-05-25 4,800 9,673 S9N
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-05-25 -4,800 4,873 S
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-26 4,800 9,673 SEN
LAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-26 -4,800 4,873 Sz
GG 0899045289 2016-05-27 4,876 9,749 SEN
CAFIUESH 0899045289 2016-05-27 -4,800 4,949 S
LAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-30 4,800 9,749 DN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-05-30 -4,800 4,949 SEH
CAFIUES 0899045289 2016-05-31 4,800 9,749 S9N
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-05-31 -4,800 4,949 S
CAHIES 0899045289 2016-06-01 4,800 9,749 SEN
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-06-01 -4,800 4,949 i
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GAFIES 0899045289 2016-06-02 4,800 9,749 SN
LSS 0899045289 2016-06-02 -4,800 4,949 S
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-03 4,800 9,749 LN
ZARUESF 0899045289 2016-06-03 -4,800 4,949 P
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-06 4,800 9,749 TN
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-06 -4,800 4,949 2t
ZABUES 0899045289 2016-06-07 4,800 9,749 SIYN
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-07 -4,800 4,949 Sl
ZARUESF 0899045289 2016-06-08 -4,800 4,949 F
ZABUES 0899045289 2016-06-08 4,800 9,749 SN
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-13 4,800 9,749 LN
ZARUESF 0899045289 2016-06-13 -4,800 4,949 Sk
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-14 4,800 9,749 DN
ZAZUESR 0899045289 2016-06-14 -4,800 4,949 S
ZAFUESR 0899045289 2016-06-15 4,800 9,749 SN
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-15 -4,800 4,949 S
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-06-16 4,800 9,749 SN
ZAFUESR 0899045289 2016-06-16 -4,800 4,949 S
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-17 4,840 9,789 LN
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-06-17 -4,800 4,989 L
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-20 4,800 9,789 DN
ZAZUESR 0899045289 2016-06-20 -4,800 4,989 S
ZAFUESR 0899045289 2016-06-21 4,800 9,789 SN
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-21 -4,800 4,989 3
ZAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-22 -4,800 4,989

ZAFUESR 0899045289 2016-06-22 4,800 9,789 S9N
TSI 0899045289 2016-06-23 4,800 9,789 SN
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GG 0899045289 2016-06-23 -4,800 4,989 F
GAEIES 0899045289 2016-06-24 4,800 9,789 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-24 -4,800 4,989 S
ZAGUES 0899045289 2016-06-27 4,800 9,789 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-27 -4,800 4,989 S
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-28 4,800 9,789 EAN
GG 0899045289 2016-06-28 -4,800 4,989 St
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-29 4,400 9,389 DYN
TGS 0899045289 2016-06-29 -4,400 4,989 F
GG 0899045289 2016-06-30 4,800 9,789 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-06-30 -4,800 4,989 S
TGS 0899045289 2016-07-01 3,000 7,989 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-01 -3,000 4,989 S
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-04 -100 4,889 Sz
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-05 4,800 9,689 SEN
LAFIUES 0899045289 2016-07-05 -4,800 4,889 S
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-07-06 4,800 9,689 SEN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-06 -4,800 4,889 SEH
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-07 3,700 8,589 DN
GG 0899045289 2016-07-07 -3,700 4,889 S
CAFIUESH 0899045289 2016-07-08 4,800 9,689 LN
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-08 -4,800 4,889 Sz
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-11 4,800 9,689 SEN
CAFIUES 0899045289 2016-07-11 -4,800 4,889 S
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-07-12 4,800 9,689 SEN
CAHIES 0899045289 2016-07-12 -4,800 4,889 F
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-13 4,881 9,770 DN
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GAGUES 0899045289 2016-07-13 -4,800 4,970 S
GAEIES 0899045289 2016-07-14 4,800 9,770 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-14 -4,800 4,970 S
ZAGUES 0899045289 2016-07-15 4,800 9,770 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-15 -4,800 4,970 S
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-18 4,800 9,770 EAN
GG 0899045289 2016-07-18 -4,800 4,970 St
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-19 4,800 9,770 DYN
TGS 0899045289 2016-07-19 -4,800 4,970 F
GG 0899045289 2016-07-20 4,800 9,770 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-20 -4,800 4,970 S
TGS 0899045289 2016-07-21 4,800 9,770 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-07-21 -4,800 4,970 S
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-22 4,800 9,770 SIN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-22 -4,800 4,970 SEH
LAFIUES 0899045289 2016-07-25 4,800 9,770 S9N
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-07-25 -4,800 4,970 S
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-26 4,800 9,770 SEN
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-26 -4,800 4,970 Sz
GG 0899045289 2016-07-27 4,800 9,770 SEN
CAFIUESH 0899045289 2016-07-27 -4,800 4,970 S
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-07-28 4,800 9,770 DN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-07-28 -4,800 4,970 SEH
CAFIUES 0899045289 2016-07-29 4,800 9,770 S9N
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-07-29 -4,900 4,870 S
CAHIES 0899045289 2016-08-01 4,800 9,670 SEN
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-01 -4,800 4,870 i
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GG 0899045289 2016-08-02 4,800 9,670 SEN
GAEIES 0899045289 2016-08-02 -4,800 4,870 Sl
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-03 4,800 9,670 EAN
ZAGUES 0899045289 2016-08-03 -4,800 4,870 F
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-04 -4,800 4,870 S
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-04 4,800 9,670 IN
GG 0899045289 2016-08-05 4,800 9,670 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-05 -4,800 4,870 S
TGS 0899045289 2016-08-08 4,800 9,670 SN
GG 0899045289 2016-08-08 -4,800 4,870 St
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-09 4,800 9,670 EAN
TGS 0899045289 2016-08-09 -4,800 4,870 F
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-10 4,800 9,670 DYN
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-08-10 -4,800 4,870 Sz
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-11 4,800 9,670 SEN
LAFIUES 0899045289 2016-08-11 -4,800 4,870 S
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-08-15 4,800 9,670 SEN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-15 -4,800 4,870 SEH
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-08-16 4,800 9,670 DN
GG 0899045289 2016-08-16 -4,800 4,870 S
CAFIUESH 0899045289 2016-08-17 4,800 9,670 S9N
TAFIESR 0899045289 2016-08-17 -4,800 4,870 Sz
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-18 3,200 8,070 SEN
CAFIUES 0899045289 2016-08-18 -3,200 4,870 S
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-08-19 4,800 9,670 SEN
CAHIES 0899045289 2016-08-19 -4,800 4,870 F
ZAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-22 4,800 9,670 DN
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GG 0899045289 2016-08-22 -4,800 4,870 i
GAEIES 0899045289 2016-08-23 4,800 9,670 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-23 -4,800 4,870 S
ZAGUES 0899045289 2016-08-24 4,800 9,670 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-24 -4,800 4,870 S
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-25 4,800 9,670 EAN
GG 0899045289 2016-08-25 -4,800 4,870 St
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-26 4,500 9,370 SEN
TGS 0899045289 2016-08-26 -4,500 4,870 F
GG 0899045289 2016-08-29 1,200 6,070 SEN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-29 -1,200 4,870 S
TGS 0899045289 2016-08-30 3,800 8,670 SN
GAFUESF 0899045289 2016-08-30 -3,800 4,870 S
LAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-31 3,200 8,070 SEAN
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-08-31 -3,200 4,870 SEH
ZAGUESF 0899045289 2016-09-01 2,400 7,270 NYN
GAHIES 0899045289 2016-09-01 -1,700 5,570 S
TAFUES 0899045289 2016-09-02 -700 4,870 SEH
LAFUES 0899052630 2016-09-02 11,486 11,486 SEA
GG 0899052630 2016-10-11 -11,486 0 S
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